FEATURES
APPROVALS
112
1-800-826-5890 USA
1-888-675-5483 Canada
Dimensions in inches
HAZCOR

FIXTURE ORDERING REFERENCES
HID FIXTURES
WORKED ORDERING EXAMPLE
150w High Pressure Sodium, Mogul Base, 316 Stainless
Steel, Pendant Mounted, multi tap ballast, with 316
stainless steel mounting accessories, stainless steel
guard and 30° angled reflector.
1.  LAMP TYPE
ZLX High Pressure Sodium
ZMH Metal Halide
ZMV Mercury Vapor
ZPS Pulse Start Metal Halide
2. FIXTURE MATERIALS
A Marine Grade Aluminum
S 316 Stainless Steel
3. MOUNTING TYPES & OUTLETS
B2 1” Wall Mount 2 Way
B3 3/4” Wall Mount 2 Way
B4 3/4” Wall Mount 4 Way
B5 1” Wall Mount 4 Way
C2 1” Wall Mount 2 Way
C3 3/4” Wall Mount 2 Way
C4 3/4” Wall Mount 4 Way
C5 1” Wall Mount 4 Way
P1 1” Pendant Mount
P3 3/4” Pendant Mount
S 1 1/4” Stanchion Mount
S1 1 1/2” Stanchion Mount
4. MOUNTING MATERIALS
A Marine Grade Aluminum
S 316 Stainless Steel
5. WATTAGE
50 50w (ZLX)
70 70w (ZLX, ZMH)
10 100w (ZLX, ZMH, ZMV)
15 150w (ZLX, ZMH)
17 175w (ZMH, ZPS)
20 200w (ZPS)
25 250w (ZLX, ZMH, ZMV, ZPS)
6. GUARDS
G Guard
8. OPTIONS
I R Instant Restrike*
(150 watt max)
F Fused Ballast**
N 30° Angled Reflector
L Shallow Dome Reflector
CG Clear Globe
* Only available on High Pressure
Sodium Fixtures 150w max.
**Not for Marine Application
SPARE PARTS
MULTI TAP BALLASTS
High Pressure Sodium
50w INX5118
70w INX5116
100w INX5113
150w INX5110
250W INX5176
Mercury Vapor
175w INX5130
250w INX5182
Metal Halide
70w INX5135
100w INX5133
175w INX5130
250w INX5182
7. VOLTAGE
-MT 120/208/240/277v
60 Hz Multi-tapped
-486 480v AC 60Hz
*For 50Hz ballast options
 contact Pauluhn direct